Age Chart for 2013-2014

AGE GROUP

Under 19
Under 18
Under 17
Under 16
Under 15
Under 14
Under 13
Under 12
Under 11
Under 10
Under 09
Under 08
Under 07
Under 06
Under 05

Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between
Players born between

Players born between

DATES OF BIRTH

8/1/94 and 7/31/95
8/1/95 and 7/31/96
8/1/96 and 7/31/97
8/1/97 and 7/31/98
8/1/98 and 7/31/99
8/1/99 and 7/31/00
8/1/00 and 7/31/01
8/1/01 and 7/31/02
8/1/02 and 7/31/03
8/1/03 and 7/31/04
8/1/04 and 7/31/05
8/1/05 and 7/31/06
8/1/06 and 7/31/07
8/1/07 and 7/31/08
8/1/08 and 7/31/09

Will allow players born through 12/31/09

ROSTER SIZE

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
12
12
10
10
08
08
06
06



